MIMER Medical College Talegaon (D)

Department of Paediatrics

g™ Semester- Lecture schedule for the Month of April — 2019

April - 2019
Sr. Date Day Name of Topic Name of Sign
No Faculty
—_—
1 4/4/2019 | Thursday Cerebral Palsy Dr. Keskar
2 11/4/2019 | Thursday Seizure disorder Dr.D’'Souza
3 18/4/2019 | Thursday Meningitis- Bacterial Dr. Bhavari ‘{
Viral, TB
4 20/4/2019 | Saturday | Neuromuscular disorder Dr. Keskar
+
Mental retardation

5 25/4/2019 | Thursday Hydrocephalus Neural Dr.D'Souza

tube defects

Microcephaly

]
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MIMER Medical College Talegaon (D)
Department of Paediatrics
VIl Sem 8" Sem clinic ‘A’ Batch Roll No 01 — 20

1/4/2019 to 30/4/2019
| Date Day ~ Name of Faculty FI
R Monday ~ Dr.Fadnis 1
2/4/119 Tuesday - Dr.Keskar J
3/4/19 Wednesday Dr. Bhavari |
4/4/19 Thursday Dr. Fadnis f
5/4/19 Friday  Dr. Keskar !
8/4/19 Monday Dr. D'souza J
9/4/119 Tuesday Dr. Fadnis ]
10/4/19 Wednesday Dr.. Bhavari }
11/4/19 Thursday Dr. D'Souza i
12/4/19 Friday Dr. Keskar jif
15/4/19 Monday Dr. Fadnis B
16/4/19 Tuesday Dr.Keskar ‘i
17/4/19 Wednesday Dr. Bhavari ol
18/4/19 Thursday Dr.D'Souza n
19/4/19 Friday Dr. Keskar |
20/4/19 Saturday Dr. Bhavari |
22/4/19 Monday Dr.D'Souza -
23/4/119 Tuesday Dr. Fadnis
24/4/19 Wednesday Dr.Bhavari |
25/4/19 Thursday Dr. Fadnis ]
L 26/4/19 Friday Dr. Keskar |
29/4/19 Monday DrD'Souza |
30/4/19 Tuesday Dr. Bhavari
y ,
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MIME I Madical College Talagaan (()

Department of Pasdiatrios

6" Semester- Lecture sohedule for the Month of April ~ 2016

Date

12010

Wa/2010

16/4/2016

22/4/2019

29/4/2019

Day

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday
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April - 2010

Name of Tapio

Malaria (Integrated )

Common
exanthematous iliness
MMy

Childhood Tubsrculosis
(Integratad )

Enteric Iever

Neonatal Jaundice

Narme of fign

I aculty

Lr. Keskiar

Dr D' Souza

Dr, Bhavar

Dr, Fadnis ]

Dr. Keskar
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